अभियांत्रिकी स्नातक अभिक्षमता परीक्षा

Name of Candidate	BABASAHEB BABAN MAIND	SY STATE BABASAMERRA
Parent's/Guardian's Name	BABAN NAMDEV MAIND	
Registration Number	CY22S42031183	31.5 K K K C
Date of Birth	06-Sep-1992	2006K3790g
Examination Paper	Chemistry (CY)	Brains

GATE Score:	315	Marks out of 100:		25	
All India Rank in this paper:	5255	Qualifying	General	EWS/OBC (NCL)	SC/ST/PwD
Number of Candidates Appeared in this paper:	26925	Marks*	27.5	24.7	18.3

Valid up to 31st March 2025

Prof. Ranjan Bhattacharyya

Organising Chairman, GATE 2022 on behalf of NCB-GATE, for MoE



cf1f9fc659cd0f53fdf3e3160fb22fc2

A candidate is considered qualified if the marks ter than or equal to the qualifying arks mentioned for the category for which val

Organising Institute: Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur

General Information

The GATE 2022 score is calculated using the formula

GATE Score =
$$S_q + (S_t - S_q) \frac{(M - M_q)}{(M_t - M_q)}$$

M is the marks obtained by the candidate in the paper, mentioned on this GATE 2022 scorecard

 \mathbf{M}_{q} is the qualifying marks for general category candidate in the paper

M, is the mean of marks of top 0.1% or top 10 (whichever is larger) of the candidates who appeared in the paper (in case of multi-session papers including all sessions)

 $S_a = 350$, is the score assigned to M_a

 $S_t = 900$, is the score assigned to M_t

In the GATE 2022 score formula, \mathbf{M}_{q} is 25 marks (out of 100) or $\mu + \sigma$, whichever is greater. Here μ is the mean and σ is the standard deviation of marks of all the candidates who appeared in the paper.

Qualifying in GATE 2022 does not guarantee either an admission to a post-graduate program or a scholarship/assistantship. Admitting institutes may conduct further tests and interviews for final selection.

Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering (GATE) 2022 was organized by Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur on behalf of the National Coordination Board (NCB) - GATE for the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education (MoE), Government of India.